UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2001 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: January 29, 2002
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
551,605
1 449.33 965,633 1,186 1,694 0 283 0 1,303 552,908
2 449.67 968,999 3,366 3,050 0 295 0 3,011 555,919
3 449.56 967,910 -1,089 0 0 295 0 -242 555,677
4 449.54 967,712 -198 0 0 342 0 =277 555,400
5 450.14 973,658 5,946 4,740 0 281 0 3,903 559,303
6 451.27 984,889 11,231 4,671 0 253 0 4,122 563,425
7 453.00 1,002,166 17,277 7,255 0 284 0 6,577 570,002
8 454.43 1,016,523 14,357 4,619 0 272 0 4,192 574,194
9 456.81 1,040,566 24,043 12,265 0 280 0 11,478 585,672
10 458.43 1,057,038 16,472 7,446 0 290 0 6,636 592,308
11 459.88 1,071,853 14,815 7,404 0 280 0 6,721 599,029
12 461.11 1,084,473 12,620 4,538 0 287 0 3,958 602,987
13 462.54 1,099,205 14,732 4,479 0 316 0 3,861 606,848
14 464.00 1,114,314 15,109 7,303 0 309 0 6,535 613,383
15 465.40 1,128,864 14,550 6,919 0 329 0 6,134 619,517
16 467.61 1,151,957 23,093 11,726 0 314 0 10,860 630,377
17 468.66 1,162,981 11,024 4,369 0 348 0 3,737 634,114
18 469.94 1,176,466 13,485 4,392 0 263 0 3,623 637,737
19 471.30 1,190,848 14,382 6,774 0 269 0 6,100 643,837
20 472.66 1,205,286 14,438 6,858 0 431 0 6,057 649,894
21 474.08 1,220,421 15,135 6,663 0 315 0 6,212 656,106
22 475.06 1,230,900 10,479 1,455 0 320 0 877 656,983
23 477.14 1,253,271 22,371 11,452 0 323 0 10,531 667,514
24 478.15 1,264,176 10,905 939 0 318 0 376 667,890
25 480.17 1,286,081 21,905 11,288 0 278 0 10,362 678,252
26 481.33 1,298,716 12,635 4,186 0 301 0 4,583 682,835
27 482.57 1,312,268 13,552 4,191 0 338 0 3,601 686,436
28 484.25 1,330,704 18,436 4,210 0 311 0 3,627 690,063
29 485.95 1,349,446 18,742 6,526 0 301 0 5,997 696,060
30 487.89 1,370,941 21,495 11,030 0 291 0 10,214 706,274
31 489.21 1,385,632 14,691 3,818 0 116 0 3,366 709,640
TOTALS 421,185 176,260 0 9,233 0 158,035
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



